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ETR-kéd

ANPMAAT.SZE
BAAMACT.SZE
BAGLAAT.SZE
BAJLAAT.SZE
BATLAFT.SZE
BECEAG.J.SZE
BOCMAAT.SZE
BRKLAAT.SZE
BRTLAAT.SZE
CSALACT.SZE
CSDKAAT.SZE
CSDMAAT.SZE
CSZMAET.SZE
DASMAAT.SZE
DEKMAAT.SZE
DOPKAAT.SZE
ECRKAAT.SZE
ELMKAAT.SZE
FAAMAET.SZE
FIZMAAT.SZE
FUIMAAT.SZE
FUZJAAT.SZE
GOLLAAT.SZE
GYCEAC.J.SZE
GYJLAAT.SZE
HABMAAT.SZE
HETMABT.SZE
HOAMABT.SZE
HODIABF.SZE

. JOJLAAT.SZE
. KAAMABT.SZE
. KANLAAT.SZE

KEAKAAT.SZE
KIKLAAT.SZE

. KIPLAAT.SZE

KIZLADT.SZE

. KNALABT.SZE
. KOALABT.SZE
. KOGMAGT.SZE
. KOILABT.SZE

. KOJEAR.J.SZE

KOKMAAT.SZE

. KORMADT.SZE
. KRIKAAT.SZE

LASMAAT.SZE
LIRLAAT.SZE

. LULMACT.SZE

MALLAAT.SZE

. MAMKACT.SZE
. MASEAO.J.SZE
. MEELAAT.SZE
. MEFMAAT.SZE
. MOMMABT.SZE
. MUTMAAT.SZE
. NAILABT.SZE
. NALKABT.SZE
. NALMAAT.SZE
. NEILAAT.SZE
. NEJMAAT.SZE
. NOZMAAT.SZE
. NYPMAAT.SZE
. OMJLAAT.SZE
. PAALAAT.SZE
. PAALADT.SZE
. PAIFAA.T.SZE
. PEILAAT.SZE

. PEKLADT.SZE
. PIZKABT.SZE
. RAELAAT.SZE
. SASLAAT.SZE
. SIEAF.J.SZE

. SOGMACT.SZE
. SOLEAE.J.SZE
. SZALAET.SZE
. SZBMAGT.SZE
. SZGLAGT.SZE
. SZGLAHT.SZE
. SZHLABT.SZE
. SZNLAAT.SZE
. SZPKAAT.SZE
. SZSLAGT.SZE
. TALMAAT.SZE
. TEBLAAT.SZE
. TOAMAAT.SZE
. TOBMABT.SZE
. UNTIAAO.SZE
. VAKLAAT.SZE
. VIPLABT.SZE

név

Andras Péter
Bakaity Anita
Barbocz Gergely
Badics Janos
Balogh Tamas Laszlo
Beke Csilla Eniké
Bodor Csaba Péter
Brezovszki Kitti
Brad Tamas
Csanyi Amarilla
Csenki Daniel
Csik David Andras
Csoban Zoltan
Dajka Szabolcs
Deak Krisztian
Domanovszki Pal Milan
Ecseki Richard Rolf
Elek Maté

Fazekas Akos
Fischl Zsolt

Fiilop Istvan

Fiilép Zoltan Dezsé
Godb6 Laszlo
Gyorki Csaba
Gyenes Janos
Havasi Balazs
Hemz6 Tamas
Hodi Akos

Horvath David

Joo Jozsef Janos
Kalmar Andras
Kada Norbert
Kérdé Andras

Kiss Krisztian

Kiss Péter

Kiss Zoltan
Knyihar Akos
Komaéczi Attila
Kovacs Gabor
Kovacs lldiké llona
Kételes Jozsef
Kocsis Krisztian
Kovacs Rébert
Kreisch Istvan Andras
Laczik Sandor Janos
Liszli Rébert
Lukacsi Levente
Majzik Laszl6
Marton Miklos Ifj.
Maka Szilvia

Merk Erika
Mészaros Ferenc
Molnar Miklés
Miilbacher Tiinde
Nagy Istvan

Nagy Laszlo

Nagy Lajos
Necsev Ivan
Németh Jozsef
Novak Zsolt

Nyul Péter

Omboli Jozsef
Pallagi Adam
Pataki Adam
Pamer Istvan
Pécsi Istvan

Pet6 Krisztian

Piti Zsolt

Ratkai Edit

Saliga Szilvia
Siklési Istvan
Somossy Gabor
Solcz Laszlo
Szekeres Agnes
Szilvasi Balazs
Szalay Gergely
Szép Gabor Robert
Szécsényi Hajnalka
Sziics Nandor
Szabo Péter

Széts Szabolcs
Tatar Laszlo
Terdik Balazs
Torok Antal

Tosaki Bettina
Ungi Tamas

Varga Krisztian
Vincze Péter

csoport
max. pontszam:
1102920
1102920
1102920
1102921
1102920
1102922
1102920
1102922
1102g21
1102920
1102g21
1102919
1102919
1102g21
1102921
1102922
1102922
1102g21
1102922
1102920
1102921
1102920
1102921
1102922
1102920
1102922
1102921
1102919
1102922
1102920
1102920
1102920
1102922
1102919
1102921
1102919
1102922
1102920
1102921
1102920
1102922
1102919
1102922
1102920
1102919
1102919
1102920
1102919
1102919
1102919
1102g21
1102921
1102919
1102921
1102920
1102919
1102g21
1102922
1102919
1102920
1102919
1102919
1102922
1102922
1102922
1102919
1102920
1102921
1102919
1102g21
1102922
1102920
1102922
1102922
1102919
1102919
1102920
1102920
1102920
1102919
1102920
1102919
1102919
1102g21
1102919
1102919
1102920
1102921
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